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Product Categories Percent of Categories Central Angles

Electronics

Clothing

Home Goods

Books

Toys

Total

40%

25%

15%

10%

10%

A company analyzes the percentage of total sales for each product category. 

Create a pie graph to illustrate the distribution of sales among these categories.

Percent: S2

Representing Data using Pie Graph
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